AAEE PRESIDENTS

1980-1982
1982-1984
1984-1986
1986-1988
1988-1990
1990-1992
1992-1994
1994-1996
1996-1999
1999-2001
2001-2003
2003-2007
2007-2010
2010-2014
2014-2018
2018-2022
2022-2023
2023-

Peter Fensham (deceased 2021)
Russell Linke (deceased 1995)
Annette Greenall (Gough)
Carolyn Pettigrew

Jim Wilson

John Fien

Brian Foreman (deceased 1994)
Kim Walker (Barnes)

Peter Dingle

Debbie Heck

Josephine Lang

Grahame Collier (deceased 2019)
Phil Smith

Jennifer Pearson

Mark Caddey

Jennifer Pearson

Hugh Kneebone

Lisa Siegel
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